Non Public A State Championship at Jersey City Armory (Boys)

2/16/2008

Varsity 55 Meter HH
6 Nwafor, Obinna

Varsity 55 Meters
1 Suarez, Mike
3 Stubbs, Shariff

Varsity 1600 Meters
14 Kinney, Russell
17 Niziolek, Alex

Varsity 400 Meters
2 Ellis, Garrett
4 Suarez, Mike

Varsity 800 Meters
10 da Costa, Danny
12 Kilkenny, Ryan

Varsity 3200 Meters
4 Thornton, DJ
13 Carnet, Nick

Varsity 4x400 Relay
4th Place

Suarez, Mike
Nwafor, Obinna
Stubbs, Shariff
Ellis, Garrett

Shot Put
Eke, Charles
DiPaolo, Mike

High Jump
4 Nwafor, Obinna

400
400
400
400

8.38

6.68
6.68

4:53.35
4:56.89

50.98
52.26

2:02.94
2:04.04

9:45.65
10:23.30

56.10
53.80
52.40
49.30

3:32.00

47' 07.50"
36' 02.00"

5'10.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments
PR (-05.20)

PR (-27.21)

Comments

PR (-00.34)

Comments

PR (-00.56)

Comments
PR (-12.35)

PR (-21.90)

Comments

Comments

Comments
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