

## Non Public A State Championship at Jersey City Armory (Boys) 2/16/2008

Varsity 55 Meter HH	Comments
6 Nwafor, Obinna	8.38

Varsity 55 Meters	Comments
1 Suarez, Mike	6.68
3 Stubbs, Shariff	6.68

Varsity 1600 Meters		Comments
14 Kinney, Russell	4:53.35	PR (-05.20)
17 Niziolek, Alex	4:56.89	PR (-27.21)

Varsity 400 Meters		Comments
2 Ellis, Garrett	50.98	
4 Suarez, Mike	52.26	PR (-00.34)

Varsity 800 Meters		Comments
10 da Costa, Danny	2:02.94	PR (-00.56)
12 Kilkenny, Ryan	2:04.04	

Varsity 3200 Meters		Comments
4 Thornton, DJ	9:45.65	PR (-12.35)
13 Carnet, Nick	10:23.30	PR (-21.90)

## Varsity 4x400 Relay

4th Place			Comments
Suarez, Mike	400	56.10	
Nwafor, Obinna	400	53.80	
Stubbs, Shariff	400	52.40	
Ellis, Garrett	400	49.30	
		3:32.00	

Shot Put	Comments
Eke, Charles	47' 07.50"
DiPaolo, Mike	36' 02.00"

High Jump	Comments
4 Nwafor, Obinna	5' 10.00"

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010